

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.30962 of 2025 & 12903 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                    | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b>                                                                        |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 11.                | 21.08.2026  | <p><b><u>RRN, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p>List on 21.09.2026.</p> <p>B/o<br/>KRL</p> | <p>"Transferred<br/>IO- Folder<br/>before<br/>corrections, if<br/>any. Please<br/>verify"</p> |